
* Display of this notice for tutorial services does not represent any endorsement of these services by Fairfax County Public Schools, any 

school within the system, or staff. 

 
 

SAT/ACT Test Prep 

 

ONLINE PREP 

Khan Academy https://www.khanacademy.org/test-prep/new-sat FREE SAT online prep 

CollegeBoard https://sat.collegeboard.org/practice/  FREE SAT online prep 

The ACT http://www.actstudent.org/testprep/ FREE ACT online prep 

Testing & Education Reference Center http://www.nelnetsolutions.com/terc/default.aspx?sponsor=2088 FREE Test Prep 

The ANA Project http://www.anaprojectprep.org/ FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

4 Tests https://www.4tests.com/ FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

Free Test Online http://www.free-test-online.com/ FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

Spark Notes http://www.sparknotes.com/testprep/ FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

March 2 Success https://www.march2success.com/main/home FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

Major Tests http://www.majortests.com/ FREE SAT practice tests 

Number 2 https://www.number2.com/ FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

Prep Factory https://www.prepfactory.com/ FREE SAT & ACT online prep 

ePrep http://www.eprep.com/ SAT & ACT online prep 

Bright Storm https://www.brightstorm.com/test-prep/ SAT & ACT online prep 



* Display of this notice for tutorial services does not represent any endorsement of these services by Fairfax County Public Schools, any 

school within the system, or staff. 

 
 

SAT/ACT Test Prep 

  

FACE-TO-FACE PREP 

The Princeton Review http://www.princetonreview.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

Tutoring for Success http://tutoringforsuccess.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

Tutor Find http://tutorfind.com/ SAT prep 

Summit Educational Group http://mytutor.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

Huntington Learning Center http://huntingtonhelps.com/page/exam-prep/ SAT & ACT prep 

Kaplan Test Prep http://www.kaptest.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

Top Test Prep http://toptestprep.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

Sylvan Learning Center http://www.sylvanlearning.com/prep SAT & ACT prep 

Tutor Pro http://thetutorpro.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

Northern VA Tutoring Service http://www.nvtutoring.com/ SAT prep 

Mindworks Educational Service http://mindworkseducation.com/ SAT & ACT prep 

PrepMatters http://prepmatters.com/tutoring-test-preparation SAT & ACT prep 

Professional Tutoring, LLC 703-830-7037    http://juliarosspt.com    SAT & ACT prep 

Albert Silverman 703-913-3221    albertsilverman@yahoo.com SAT & ACT prep 

 


